Data Sheet
Customer:
Product: Ultra Low Ohm (Metal Strip) Chip Resistor -LR Series
Size: 1206/2010/2512
Issued Date: 9-Apr-21
Edition: REV.D1
VIKING TECH CORPORATION
光頡科技股份有限公司

alloy low-resistance resistor.
1.2 The product is for general purpose.
2 Explanation Of Part Numbers:
LR         2512    -      2            1           R001           F          4
Type Size (inch)
Number of
Terminals
Rated
Power
Resistance
(4~6 Digits)
Tolerance Packaging
Metal Alloy Low
Resistance
Resistor
● 1206
● 1210
● 2010
● 2512
● 2725
● 2728
● 4527
● 4527S
2: 2 terminals
● C=0.5W
● 1=1.0W
● A=1.5W
● 2=2.0W
● 3=3.0W
● B=3.5W
● 4=4.0W
● 5=5.0W
EX:
R001   =   1mΩ
R010   =  10mΩ
R100   = 100mΩ
R00025 = 0.25mΩ
D=± 0.5%
F=± 1.0%
G=± 2.0%
J=± 5.0%
A=500pcs
1=1,000pcs
2=2,000pcs
4=4,000pcs
3 Product Specifications:
Type
# of
Terminals
Rating
Power
Rating
Current
Overload
Current
T.C.R.
(ppm/°C)
Resistance Range
(mΩ) Operating
Temperature
Range D (±0.5%)
F (±1%);
G (±2%);
J (±5%)
1206
2